
SYBA Roll Call 2021 - 22 =: Last updated on 14/7/2021
Roll No 

2021A34
Name As Per Marksheet

Subject 
Code

2021-A34-001 RAHUL AKASHI 124
2021-A34-002 MATTHEW ALOOKKARAN 124
2021-A34-003 DIMPLE SINGH 124
2021-A34-004 ABIGAIL FERNANDES 124
2021-A34-005 OMER GANI 124
2021-A34-006 KETAKI KANHERE 124
2021-A34-008 KASHISH KHAN 124
2021-A34-010 SHREY PATEL 124
2021-A34-011 VEDANTI PATIL 124
2021-A34-014 RIYA BHORKAR 124
2021-A34-015 SHAHEEN SHAIKH 124
2021-A34-016 JUSLINE SHETTY 124
2021-A34-017 MAITREY  SHIVSHARAN 124
2021-A34-018 ISAAC  XAVIER 124
2021-A34-020 FRANCIS DIAS 134
2021-A34-021 VALENTINE JADHAV 134
2021-A34-022 LAVANYA TABECK E35
2021-A34-023 LAVISH MITTAL 134
2021-A34-026 PRERNA MORE 134
2021-A34-027 KHUSHI PANDEY 134
2021-A34-028 JANAVI PAWAR 134
2021-A34-029 SUYESHA PRABHU 134
2021-A34-030 SANSKRITI RAO 134
2021-A34-031 JANEL RODRIGUES 134
2021-A34-032 DIVYA SHINGRE E16
2021-A34-033 KEISHA SINGH 134
2021-A34-034 MEHREEN TAJA 134
2021-A34-036 YAMUNADEVI GUPTA 134
2021-A34-038 PUSHPAK DSILVA 136
2021-A34-039 RICHA  JOSEPH 136
2021-A34-040 SAKSHI SINGH 136
2021-A34-041 ANUBHA RATHORE 234
2021-A34-042 BRITNEY BORTHWICK 234
2021-A34-043 CAROLIN JOHNSON 234
2021-A34-044 CHAITANYA SAMANT 234
2021-A34-045 CLEYON CORDA 234
2021-A34-046 SANJEEVAN DABRE 234
2021-A34-047 PRANALI DAWRE 234
2021-A34-049 NICOLE DMELLO 234
2021-A34-050 REENA DMELLO 234
2021-A34-052 ZENIA DSOUZA 234
2021-A34-053 MONISHKA FERNANDES 234
2021-A34-054 VALERIAN  FERNANDES 234
2021-A34-055 KAIL FERNANDO 234
2021-A34-056 KAIN FERNANDO 234
2021-A34-057 ALDRIN FERREIRA 234



2021-A34-058 HAJRA  SHAIKH 234
2021-A34-059 JERNIA TABA 234
2021-A34-060 SARFARAJ KHAN 234
2021-A34-061 TANISHQA MARNE 234
2021-A34-062 RUTH MENDES 234
2021-A34-063 SOREISHANG NGANGZOYO 234
2021-A34-064 YADNYESH PAKHAD 234
2021-A34-065 SHRAVANI PAWAR 234
2021-A34-066 DISHA POL 234
2021-A34-067 LUKE RAJ 234
2021-A34-068 MARTIN REBELLO 234
2021-A34-069 MELBERT REBELLO 234
2021-A34-070 JESSEL WILLIAM 234
2021-A34-071 RIYA RODRIGUES 234
2021-A34-072 PRAMOD SANAP 234
2021-A34-074 ZOHA SHAIKH 234
2021-A34-075 KHUSHI SHARMA 234
2021-A34-076 SHRIVATSA  SHRIVASTA 234
2021-A34-077 HUMMUL SYED HUDA 234
2021-A34-079  DEIDRE   DSOUZA 236
2021-A34-080 PRASAD ALANKRIT 234
2021-A34-081 AQSA SIDDIQUI 236
2021-A34-082 SUZANNA AUGUSTINE 236
2021-A34-083 CALVIN SOLOMON 236
2021-A34-084 AMRUTA GAWAI 236
2021-A34-085 SOAIBA GHAMERIYA 236
2021-A34-086 GISNY SAJEEV 236
2021-A34-087 SAHRISH HAKIM 236
2021-A34-088 ANVITAA JAGTAP 236
2021-A34-089 KUNUND GOEL 236
2021-A34-092 LEWA PEREIRA 236
2021-A34-093 RHEA THOMAS 236
2021-A34-094 KRITIKA SABOO 256
2021-A34-095 AAKANKSHA SANSARE 236
2021-A34-096 SEJAL SATARDEKAR 236
2021-A34-097 UMMEY SIDDIQUI 236
2021-A34-098 STUTI PARMAR E56
2021-A34-101 BAKHITA FERNANDES 245
2021-A34-103 ANKITA KAREKAR 245
2021-A34-105 RUTHI HRILROMAWI 245
2021-A34-106 SONGNEITHANG SINATE 245
2021-A34-107 CHRISTOPHER M JOSHI 256
2021-A34-108 DAX GREESHMA ATLURI 256
2021-A34-109 ALICIA  DSILVA 256
2021-A34-111 SHANIKA FERNANDES 256
2021-A34-112 GLEN VERGHESE 256
2021-A34-114 TINA  JANGID 256
2021-A34-115 KOMALIKA BANERJEE 256
2021-A34-116 MAHI SAXENA 256
2021-A34-117 MONISHKA BHALLA 356



2021-A34-118 BERCY NADAR E56
2021-A34-119 SARA PEREIRA E12
2021-A34-120 ISIKA PINTO 256
2021-A34-121 ANUSHREE SANSARE
2021-A34-122 MEHJABEEN SHAIKH 256
2021-A34-123 SNIGDHA SHARMA 256
2021-A34-124 LAVANYA TIKE 256
2021-A34-125 YASH SHARMA 256
2021-A34-126 ELTON DIAS 345
2021-A34-127 CELESTE  DMELLO 345
2021-A34-128 RACHEL DSOUZA 345
2021-A34-129 ELSIE SINATE 345
2021-A34-130 EVONNE FERNANDES 345
2021-A34-131 NIYATI GHADGE 345
2021-A34-132 KRISH GOWDA 345
2021-A34-133 PREETI HATI 345
2021-A34-134 TISHA JOGANI 345
2021-A34-135 SABREEN KHAN 345
2021-A34-136 HNUNLIANLAL KHUPTONG 345
2021-A34-137  LALHMANGAIHI JOSEPH LALRINLIANA 356
2021-A34-138 ANDY LOPEZ 345
2021-A34-139 OM MANE 345
2021-A34-140 WINNONA NAZARETH 345
2021-A34-141 NIANG SAWN KIM 345
2021-A34-142 VIPIN PATEL 345
2021-A34-143 SONGACHAN PHUNGSHOK 345
2021-A34-145 PRATIKSHA SHETTY E56
2021-A34-147 VUNGTHIANMOI TONSING 345
2021-A34-148 AGNEL JOHN 356
2021-A34-149 ANSA ANTONY JOSEPH 356
2021-A34-150 WINSTON D'ALMEIDA 356
2021-A34-151 AYESHA DASS 356
2021-A34-153 SAKSHI GHOLAP 356
2021-A34-154 HEENAKSHI GURBANI E56
2021-A34-155 MAXITO  JOHN 356
2021-A34-157 RACHEL NADAR 356
2021-A34-158 MIHITA PATEL 356
2021-A34-159 PRATIKSHA  PAWAR 356
2021-A34-160 NANDINI SAWANT 356
2021-A34-161 SHRAAVNI JADHAV 356
2021-A34-163 KHUSHBOO YADAV 356
2021-A34-164 SACHI AMANNA E12
2021-A34-165 ELISHA SARAH BLESSON E12
2021-A34-166 JENNY KIMHOIHVUNG E12
2021-A34-167 KRISTIN KOOLIYATH E56
2021-A34-168 MELLISA NAIR E12
2021-A34-170 RISA RODRIGUES E12
2021-A34-171 MELVINA  RODRIGUES E12
2021-A34-172 ROUNAK CHATTERJEE E12
2021-A34-173 SARITA DUBEY E12



2021-A34-174 SERENA DSOUZA E12
2021-A34-175 MANTASHA SHAIKH E12
2021-A34-177 VIGHNESHA AGRE E13
2021-A34-178 KAREN ALMEIDA E13
2021-A34-180 BRITTNY  CARDOZ E13
2021-A34-181 LIN DABRE E13
2021-A34-183 BEVERLY FERNANDES E13
2021-A34-184 ALISHKA GOMES E13
2021-A34-185 AYSHA HAMDARE E13
2021-A34-186 HARSHAL SAMUEL 134
2021-A34-187 SIDDHU JAISWAL E13
2021-A34-188 FATIMA KAPADIA E13
2021-A34-189 KAIFIYA KHAN H13
2021-A34-190 SEIMUANKHUP KHUPTONG E13
2021-A34-191 KRYCHEL MENDONSA E13
2021-A34-193 DIANA SERRAO E13
2021-A34-194 TEHSEEN SHAIKH E13
2021-A34-195 NISHCHAY SURVE E13
2021-A34-196 GARGI VICHARE E13
2021-A34-199 ASHIK SAVAD E14
2021-A34-200 ATIYA MEMON E14
2021-A34-201 YUKTI BALDEV E14
2021-A34-202 DHWANI GOHIL E14
2021-A34-203 MAVERICK  BELIYIL E14
2021-A34-204 ARISTA MENEZES E14
2021-A34-205 REUBEN OHOL E14
2021-A34-208 CHRISTINA KUMBUKATTU E16
2021-A34-209 VIOLA OHOL E16
2021-A34-210 ADITI KOSEY E16
2021-A34-211 KIMBERLY  ALVARES E16
2021-A34-212 SHREESHA BHAGWANDAS E16
2021-A34-213 JYOTSNA BIRJE E16
2021-A34-214 SHEREL CHETTY E16
2021-A34-215 HAZEL DELPIN E16
2021-A34-216 VIDHI GHADI E16
2021-A34-217 NATALIA GOMES E16
2021-A34-218 KEITH CORREA E56
2021-A34-219 LEVIA  MATTHEW E16
2021-A34-220 VAIBHAVI MALANDKAR E16
2021-A34-221 DRISHTI MANDREKAR E16
2021-A34-225 NOEL MURIKKATTU E16
2021-A34-226 NAVYA BACHANI E16
2021-A34-227 ANANYA  PATIL E16
2021-A34-228 RUSHDA SHAMSI E16
2021-A34-229 SURAKSHA SHETTY E16
2021-A34-231 AASHRAY RAO E35
2021-A34-233 KAVERI DEVKATE E35
2021-A34-234 MERLYN DMELLO E35
2021-A34-235 SHLOKA ERANEZHATH E35
2021-A34-236 HEMANGI MALSHE E35



2021-A34-237 FELICIA MISQUITTA E35
2021-A34-238 RACHEL MULKWAD E35
2021-A34-239 MOHAK PARULEKAR E35
2021-A34-240 POONAM RANA E35
2021-A34-241 RINAL OLIVERA E35
2021-A34-243 STEPHEN JOSEPH E35
2021-A34-244 BLESSON THOMAS E35
2021-A34-245 WALUSHA VAZ E45
2021-A34-249 FIONA FRANCIS E45
2021-A34-252 RISHI KUMAR E45
2021-A34-254 PALAK SURTI E45
2021-A34-255 SATLENTHANG LHOUVUM E45
2021-A34-258 NICOLE ALMEIDA E56
2021-A34-259 ANMOL BHATEJA E56
2021-A34-260 ARUSHI NALUMAKKAL E56
2021-A34-261 DARSHIKA RAI E56
2021-A34-262 GARGI MAJUMDAR E56
2021-A34-263 JANMEJAY TEWARI E56
2021-A34-265 LINSU THOMAS E56
2021-A34-266 SWEEN LOPES E56
2021-A34-267 SAKSHI MISHRA E56
2021-A34-268 LIAN NERURKAR E56
2021-A34-270 SHALOM MHASKE E56
2021-A34-271 SONGAM SWAMY E56
2021-A34-274 SHARLET THATTIL E56
2021-A34-275 KHUSHNOOD TOLE E56
2021-A34-276 VEDANT THAKAR E56
2021-A34-277 PAYAL SINGH 124
2021-A34-278 HAMZA QURESHI H12
2021-A34-280 BHAGYASHREE GOLLAR H13
2021-A34-281 SWEJAL GONSALVES H13
2021-A34-282 ABIGAIL GURUNG H13
2021-A34-283 RIECHELLE JAYASEELAN H13
2021-A34-284 MUSLIMA  MANDAL H13
2021-A34-285 NILESH PATIL H13
2021-A34-286 FARZANA SHAIKH H13
2021-A34-287 DAISY DSOUZA H23
2021-A34-288 IQRA KHAN H23
2021-A34-289 RACHEL VALLIYAPALATH H23
2021-A34-291 DISHANT SAWANT H23
2021-A34-292 FATIMA TURK H23
2021-A34-294 SAHIL VAITY H23
2021-A34-295 CHRISTINE  FERNANDES H25
2021-A34-296 ANDREA FERRAO 245
2021-A34-298 ABEDNEGO KOLLUR 146
2021-A34-299 SHIVANI DASAWANT M34
2021-A34-300 NANDINI SHELAR M34
2021-A34-301 SIMRAN TRIBHUVAN M34
2021-A34-303 LYMRAINA DSOUZA 234
2021-A34-305 ELISHA ESTIBEIRO 345



2021-A34-306 DARREN FERNANDES 356
2021-A34-307 PRIYANKA PATEL 124
2021-A34-308 RUSHI BHALERAO 124
2021-A34-309 ZAINAB AURANGABADWALA 236
2021-A34-310 KHATIJA DOKADIA H23
2021-A34-311 ALIN SETH 256
2021-A34-312 RIYA DUA 256
2021-A34-313 MARYAM KHAN 356
2021-A34-314 CHARVI DEDHIA H12
2021-A34-315 ADORNA JOHN E16
2021-A34-317 MUSKAAN  JUNGLA E16
2021-A34-319 JUSTIN  RODRIGUES 134
2021-A34-320 KAJOL MOHITE E35
2021-A34-322 DISHA YADAV H23
2021-A34-323 AASHI DOSHI E56
2021-A34-324 APURVA KAMBLE E56
2021-A34-325 MILONI AKSHIKAR E56
2021-A34-326 NAVYASHREE DUBEY E56
2021-A34-328 JUVARIA PATKA H23
2021-A34-329 DNYANADA PAWAR 134
2021-A34-330 ZAINAB FAYAZ 134
2021-A34-331 BATUL TINWALA 236
2021-A34-332 ZIQRA SARANG 236
2021-A34-333 JENNIFER  DASTOOR 234
2021-A34-334 VIDHI CHANDAK 256
2021-A34-335 JAYAFERNANDES AROCKIA 345
2021-A34-336 ARJUN PRAJAPATI 345
1920-A34-336 PATEL MAHI SATISH H23
2021-A34-337 SARAH ANTHONY 345
2021-A34-338 NIDA TAJA 345
2021-A34-340 AMAL DALVI E12
2021-A34-341 SONAL SALASKAR E13

2021-A34-342 MADIHA DOKADIA H23
2021-A34-345 MAHIMA SACHDEV E16
2021-A34-346 SARA BORGAVE E16
2021-A34-347 PUSADKAR SHILPI RAJESH E56
2021-A34-348 ARSH SALEEM E56
2021-A34-349 SIDRA CHAUDHARY H13
2021-A34-350 MEHVISH SARAYA H23
2021-A34-351 AYUSHI ANIL JAMES 236
2021-A34-352 RACHIT DAYAL MH3
2021-A34-353 SHAIZ ALI SHAIKH H23
2021-A34-354 ASHUTOSH RAJ H13 
2021-A34-355 MARIYAM BOMBAYWALA H23
2021-A34-356 SIDDHI PARADKAR 356
2021-A34-357 DHANASHRI  THAKUR 256
2021-A34-358 ZARIN SHAIKH E13
2021-A34-360 DARSHAN RAJ RANAWAT 134
2021-A34-361 ANUSHKA  NERURKAR 345
2021-A34-362 RITIKA  MANSUKHANI E16



2021-A34-363 ISHAN BHASIN 256
2021-A34-364 EDVIC D'SOUZA H23
2021-A34-365 KUNAL RAJPUROHIT H13
2021-A34-366 JUMANA BANDUKWALA 356
2021-A34-367 DEBORAH FERNADES 356
2021-A34-368 HARDIK SHINDE 124
2021-A34-370 ROHAN GANDHI E56
2021-A34-371 ZULEKHA SIDDIQUI E45
2021-A34-372 MAHENDRA SINGH E12
2021-A34-373 PAYAL MISTRY 236
2021-A34-374 KUNAL MARU 356
2021-A34-375 NIDHI  JAIN E13
2021-A34-378 SHREY MANJREKAR 345
2021-A34-379 ISHITA GHORPADE E14
2021-A34-382 SARASWATHI CHETTIYAR 245
2021-A34-384 AAYUSHI  BAJAJ 256
2021-A34-385 SUFIYA  MEMON 245
2021-A34-386 REET RANKA 256
2021-A34-387 ROY AYUSHMAAN 245
1920-A34-406 KATKAR SNEHAL SHIVAJI 134

2122-A34-501 PRITI MUNALAL GUPTA 124
2122-A34-502 KIRAN YADAV 134
2122-A34-503 VAISHYA KHUSHI MAHESH GUDIYA E14
2122-A34-504 MANSURI MUBASSHIRA HANIF H23
2122-A34-505 GAURI RAVINDRA SHINDE E16
2122-A34-507 DESAI YASH MAHESH SANGEETA E16
2122-A34-508 PAVITRA JITESH PURI E56

2122-A34-509 SHAIKH ZEBA 236
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Applied Comp. Allotted

Business Communication
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Intro to Law
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Intro to Law
Intro to Law
Comparative Religion
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Mass Communication
Intro to Law
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Business Communication
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Business Communication
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Intro to Law
Travel & Tourism
Gandhism
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Mass Communication
Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Comparative Religion
Comparative Religion
Gandhism



Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Gandhism
Comparative Religion
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Business Communication
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Comparative Religion
Comparative Religion
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Gandhism
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Gandhism
Psychology of Adjustment
Gandhism
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Intro to Law
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Business Communication
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Gandhism
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Intro to Law
Mass Communication



Psychology of Adjustment
Travel & Tourism
Gandhism
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Psychology of Adjustment
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Gandhism
Gandhism
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Business Communication
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Business Communication
Intro to Law
Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Intro to Law
Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Comparative Religion
Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Mass Communication
Intro to Law



Business Communication
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Mass Communication
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Business Communication
Gandhism
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Business Communication
Gandhism
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Travel & Tourism
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Business Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Comparative Religion
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment



Intro to Law
Travel & Tourism
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Intro to Law
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Gandhism
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Comparative Religion
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Travel & Tourism
Intro to Law
Mass Communication
Mass Communication



Mass Communication
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Gandhism
Business Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
 Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Business Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Travel & Tourism
Business Communication
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Comparative Religion
Intro to Law
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Travel & Tourism
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Travel & Tourism

Business Communication
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Comparative Religion
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Travel & Tourism
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Business Communication
Comparative Religion
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Mass Communication
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Intro to Law
Gandhism
Business Communication
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism



Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Business Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Intro to Law
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Comparative Religion
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Psychology of Adjustment
Gandhism
Travel & Tourism
Travel & Tourism
Business Communication
Intro to Law
Psychology of Adjustment
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Intro to Law
Mass Communication
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment

Travel & Tourism 2122-A34-506
JAHANVI ROHIT 
VERMA E56 Psychology o  A















admission cancelled



BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2021-2022

Sr.No.
Roll No 

2021A34
Name As Per Marksheet

Subject 
Code

1 2021-A34-001 RAHUL AKASHI 124
2 2021-A34-008 KASHISH KHAN 124
3  2021-A34-020 FRANCIS DIAS 134
4 2021-A34-023 LAVISH MITTAL 134
5 2021-A34-027 KHUSHI PANDEY 134
6 2021-A34-028 JANAVI PAWAR 134
7 2021-A34-030 SANSKRITI RAO 134
8 2021-A34-044 CHAITANYA SAMANT 234
9 2021-A34-062 RUTH MENDES 234

10 2021-A34-070 JESSEL WILLIAM 234
11 2021-A34-098 STUTI PARMAR E56
12 2021-A34-103 ANKITA KAREKAR 245
13 2021-A34-106 SONGNEITHANG SINATE 245
14 2021-A34-134 TISHA JOGANI 345
15 2021-A34-136 HNUNLIANLAL KHUPTONG 345
16 2021-A34-141 NIANG SAWN KIM 345
17 2021-A34-147 VUNGTHIANMOI TONSING 345
18 2021-A34-163 KHUSHBOO YADAV 356
19 2021-A34-168 MELLISA NAIR E12
20 2021-A34-174 SERENA DSOUZA E12
21 2021-A34-186 HARSHAL SAMUEL 134
22 2021-A34-190 SEIMUANKHUP KHUPTONG E13
23 2021-A34-193 DIANA SERRAO E13
24 2021-A34-196 GARGI VICHARE E13
25 2021-A34-217 NATALIA GOMES E16
26 2021-A34-240 POONAM RANA E35
27 2021-A34-260 ARUSHI NALUMAKKAL E56
28 2021-A34-282 ABIGAIL GURUNG H13
29 2021-A34-283 RIECHELLE JAYASEELAN H13
30 2021-A34-284 MUSLIMA  MANDAL H13
31 2021-A34-310 KHATIJA DOKADIA H23
32 2021-A34-314 CHARVI DEDHIA H12
33 2021-A34-315 ADORNA JOHN E16
34 2021-A34-320 KAJOL MOHITE E35
35 2021-A34-330 ZAINAB FAYAZ 134
36 2021-A34-333 JENNIFER  DASTOOR 234
37 2021-A34-335 JAYAFERNANDES AROCKIA 345
38 2021-A34-338 NIDA TAJA 345
39 2021-A34-340 AMAL DALVI E12
40 2021-A34-342 MADIHA DOKADIA H23



41 2021-A34-352 RACHIT DAYAL MH3
42 2021-A34-360 DARSHAN RAJ RANAWAT 134
43 2021-A34-365 KUNAL RAJPUROHIT H13
44 2021-A34-379 ISHITA GHORPADE E14
45 1920A34-406 KATKAR SNEHAL SHIVAJI 134
46 2122-A34-501 PRITI MUNALAL GUPTA 124
47 2122-A34-502 KIRAN YADAV 134

Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge



Applied Comp. Allotted

Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication



Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication
Business Communication



COMPARATIVE RELIGION 2021-2022

Sr.No.
Roll No 

2021A34
Name As Per Marksheet Subject Code Applied Comp. Allotted

1 2021-A34-010 SHREY PATEL 124 Comparative Religion
2 2021-A34-015 SHAHEEN SHAIKH 124 Comparative Religion
3 2021-A34-026 PRERNA MORE 134 Comparative Religion
4 2021-A34-029 SUYESHA PRABHU 134 Comparative Religion
5 2021-A34-054 VALERIAN  FERNANDES 234 Comparative Religion
6 2021-A34-055 KAIL FERNANDO 234 Comparative Religion
7 2021-A34-056 KAIN FERNANDO 234 Comparative Religion
8 2021-A34-063 SOREISHANG NGANGZOYO 234 Comparative Religion
9 2021-A34-065 SHRAVANI PAWAR 234 Comparative Religion

10 2021-A34-082 SUZANNA AUGUSTINE 236 Comparative Religion
11 2021-A34-083 CALVIN SOLOMON 236 Comparative Religion
12 2021-A34-101 BAKHITA FERNANDES 245 Comparative Religion
13 2021-A34-129 ELSIE SINATE 345 Comparative Religion
14 2021-A34-132 KRISH GOWDA 345 Comparative Religion
15 2021-A34-135 SABREEN KHAN 345 Comparative Religion
16 2021-A34-143 SONGACHAN PHUNGSHOK 345 Comparative Religion
17 2021-A34-149 ANSA ANTONY JOSEPH 356 Comparative Religion
18 2021-A34-151 AYESHA DASS 356 Comparative Religion
19 2021-A34-154 HEENAKSHI GURBANI E56 Comparative Religion
20 2021-A34-164 SACHI AMANNA E12 Comparative Religion
21 2021-A34-165 ELISHA SARAH BLESSON E12 Comparative Religion
22 2021-A34-166 JENNY KIMHOIHVUNG E12 Comparative Religion
23 2021-A34-188 FATIMA KAPADIA E13 Comparative Religion
24 2021-A34-191 KRYCHEL MENDONSA E13 Comparative Religion
25 2021-A34-194 TEHSEEN SHAIKH E13 Comparative Religion
26 2021-A34-205 REUBEN OHOL E14 Comparative Religion
27 2021-A34-234 MERLYN DMELLO E35 Comparative Religion
28 2021-A34-265 LINSU THOMAS E56 Comparative Religion
29 2021-A34-278 HAMZA QURESHI H12 Comparative Religion
30 2021-A34-286 FARZANA SHAIKH H13 Comparative Religion
31 2021-A34-289 RACHEL VALLIYAPALATH H23 Comparative Religion
32 2021-A34-292 FATIMA TURK H23 Comparative Religion
33 2021-A34-294 SAHIL VAITY H23 Comparative Religion
34 2021-A34-307 PRIYANKA PATEL 124 Comparative Religion
35 2021-A34-324 APURVA KAMBLE E56 Comparative Religion
36 2021-A34-336 ARJUN PRAJAPATI 345 Comparative Religion
37 2021-A34-346 SARA BORGAVE E16 Comparative Religion
38 2021-A34-353 SHAIZ ALI SHAIKH H23 Comparative Religion
39 2021-A34-371 ZULEKHA SIDDIQUI E45 Comparative Religion
40 2021-A34-312 RIYA DUA 256  Comparative Religion



Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge



7/14/2021





ELEMENTARY QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUE 2021-2022

Sr.No. Roll No 
2021A34

Name As Per Marksheet Subject Code

1 2021-A34-002 MATTHEW ALOOKKARAN 124
2 2021-A34-031 JANEL RODRIGUES 134
3 2021-A34-072 PRAMOD SANAP 234
4 2021-A34-114 TINA  JANGID 256
5 2021-A34-123 SNIGDHA SHARMA 256
6 2021-A34-125 YASH SHARMA 256
7 2021-A34-170 RISA RODRIGUES E12
8 2021-A34-171 MELVINA  RODRIGUES E12
9 2021-A34-181 LIN DABRE E13

10 2021-A34-201 YUKTI BALDEV E14
11 2021-A34-212 SHREESHA BHAGWANDAS E16
12 2021-A34-214 SHEREL CHETTY E16
13 2021-A34-216 VIDHI GHADI E16
14 2021-A34-225 NOEL MURIKKATTU E16
15 2021-A34-226 NAVYA BACHANI E16
16 2021-A34-231 AASHRAY RAO E35
17 2021-A34-281 SWEJAL GONSALVES H13
18 2021-A34-299 SHIVANI DASAWANT M34
19 2021-A34-323 AASHI DOSHI E56
20 2021-A34-345 MAHIMA SACHDEV E16
21 2021-A34-356 SIDDHI PARADKAR 356
22 2021-A34-370 ROHAN GANDHI E56
23 2021-A34-387 ROY AYUSHMAAN 245
24 2021-A34-200 ATIYA MEMON E14
25 2021-A34-354 ASHUTOSH RAJ H13 
26 2021-A34-372 MAHENDRA SINGH E12

Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge



Applied Comp. Allotted

Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique
Elementary Quantitative Technique



GANDHISM 2021-2022

Sr.No.
Roll No 

2021A34
Name As Per Marksheet Subject Code Applied Comp. Allotted

1 2021-A34-017 MAITREY  SHIVSHARAN 124 Gandhism
2 2021-A34-036 YAMUNADEVI GUPTA 134 Gandhism
3 2021-A34-040 SAKSHI SINGH 136 Gandhism
4 2021-A34-047 PRANALI DAWRE 234 Gandhism
5 2021-A34-057 ALDRIN FERREIRA 234 Gandhism
6 2021-A34-060 SARFARAJ KHAN 234 Gandhism
7 2021-A34-064 YADNYESH PAKHAD 234 Gandhism
8 2021-A34-066 DISHA POL 234 Gandhism
9 2021-A34-077 HUMMUL SYED HUDA 234 Gandhism

10 2021-A34-080 PRASAD ALANKRIT 234 Gandhism
11 2021-A34-086 GISNY SAJEEV 236 Gandhism
12 2021-A34-089 KUNUND GOEL 236 Gandhism
13 2021-A34-093 RHEA THOMAS 236 Gandhism
14 2021-A34-107 CHRISTOPHER M JOSHI 256 Gandhism
15 2021-A34-120 ISIKA PINTO 256 Gandhism
16 2021-A34-126 ELTON DIAS 345 Gandhism
17 2021-A34-127 CELESTE  DMELLO 345 Gandhism

18 2021-A34-137  LALHMANGAIHI JOSEPH LALRINLIANA 356 Gandhism
19 2021-A34-139 OM MANE 345 Gandhism
20 2021-A34-187 SIDDHU JAISWAL E13 Gandhism
21 2021-A34-199 ASHIK SAVAD E14 Gandhism
22 2021-A34-244 BLESSON THOMAS E35 Gandhism
23 2021-A34-255 SATLENTHANG LHOUVUM E45 Gandhism
24 2021-A34-285 NILESH PATIL H13 Gandhism
25 2021-A34-309 ZAINAB AURANGABADWALA 236 Gandhism
26 2021-A34-358 ZARIN SHAIKH E13 Gandhism
27 2021-A34-374 KUNAL MARU 356 Gandhism

Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge



INTRODUCTION TO LAW 2021-2022

Sr.No.
Roll No 2021A34

Name As Per Marksheet Subject Code Applied Comp. Allotted

1 2021-A34-003 DIMPLE SINGH 124 Intro to Law
2 2021-A34-006 KETAKI KANHERE 124 Intro to Law
3 2021-A34-014 RIYA BHORKAR 124 Intro to Law
4 2021-A34-016 JUSLINE SHETTY 124 Intro to Law
5 2021-A34-022 LAVANYA TABECK E35 Intro to Law
6 2021-A34-032 DIVYA SHINGRE E16 Intro to Law
7 2021-A34-033 KEISHA SINGH 134 Intro to Law
8 2021-A34-041 ANUBHA RATHORE 234 Intro to Law
9 2021-A34-052 ZENIA DSOUZA 234 Intro to Law

10 2021-A34-059 JERNIA TABA 234 Intro to Law
11 2021-A34-067 LUKE RAJ 234 Intro to Law
12 2021-A34-071 RIYA RODRIGUES 234 Intro to Law
13 2021-A34-074 ZOHA SHAIKH 234 Intro to Law
14 2021-A34-079  DEIDRE   DSOUZA 236 Intro to Law
15 2021-A34-081 AQSA SIDDIQUI 236 Intro to Law
16 2021-A34-096 SEJAL SATARDEKAR 236 Intro to Law
17 2021-A34-112 GLEN VERGHESE 256 Intro to Law
18 2021-A34-115 KOMALIKA BANERJEE 256 Intro to Law
19 2021-A34-116 MAHI SAXENA 256 Intro to Law
20 2021-A34-138 ANDY LOPEZ 345 Intro to Law
21 2021-A34-140 WINNONA NAZARETH 345 Intro to Law
22 2021-A34-142 VIPIN PATEL 345 Intro to Law
23 2021-A34-148 AGNEL JOHN 356 Intro to Law
24 2021-A34-173 SARITA DUBEY E12 Intro to Law
25 2021-A34-180 BRITTNY  CARDOZ E13 Intro to Law
26 2021-A34-185 AYSHA HAMDARE E13 Intro to Law
27 2021-A34-203 MAVERICK  BELIYIL E14 Intro to Law
28 2021-A34-213 JYOTSNA BIRJE E16 Intro to Law
29 2021-A34-215 HAZEL DELPIN E16 Intro to Law
30 2021-A34-233 KAVERI DEVKATE E35 Intro to Law
31 2021-A34-237 FELICIA MISQUITTA E35 Intro to Law
32 2021-A34-243 STEPHEN JOSEPH E35 Intro to Law
33 2021-A34-245 WALUSHA VAZ E45 Intro to Law
34 2021-A34-254 PALAK SURTI E45 Intro to Law
35 2021-A34-280 BHAGYASHREE GOLLAR H13 Intro to Law
36 2021-A34-301 SIMRAN TRIBHUVAN M34 Intro to Law
37 2021-A34-322 DISHA YADAV H23 Intro to Law
38 2021-A34-325 MILONI AKSHIKAR E56 Intro to Law
39 2021-A34-357 DHANASHRI  THAKUR 256 Intro to Law
40 2021-A34-368 HARDIK SHINDE 124 Intro to Law



41 2021-A34-382 SARASWATHI CHETTIYAR 245 Intro to Law
42 2021-A34-11 VEDANTI PATIL 124 Intro to Law
43 2021-A34-46 SANJEEVAN DABRE 234 Intro to Law

44 2122-A34-503
VAISHYA KHUSHI MAHESH 

GUDIYA E14 Intro to Law

Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge



MASS COMMUNICATION 2021-2022

Sr.No.
Roll No 2021A34 Name As Per Marksheet

Subject 
Code

Applied Comp. Allotted

1 2021-A34-004 ABIGAIL FERNANDES 124 Mass Communication
2 2021-A34-005 OMER GANI 124 Mass Communication
3 2021-A34-018 ISAAC  XAVIER 124 Mass Communication
4 2021-A34-021 VALENTINE JADHAV 134 Mass Communication
5 2021-A34-039 RICHA  JOSEPH 136 Mass Communication
6 2021-A34-043 CAROLIN JOHNSON 234 Mass Communication
7 2021-A34-049 NICOLE DMELLO 234 Mass Communication
8 2021-A34-061 TANISHQA MARNE 234 Mass Communication
9 2021-A34-084 AMRUTA GAWAI 236 Mass Communication

10 2021-A34-085 SOAIBA GHAMERIYA 236 Mass Communication
11 2021-A34-087 SAHRISH HAKIM 236 Mass Communication
12 2021-A34-095 AAKANKSHA SANSARE 236 Mass Communication
13 2021-A34-097 UMMEY SIDDIQUI 236 Mass Communication
14 2021-A34-105 RUTHI HRILROMAWI 245 Mass Communication
15 2021-A34-111 SHANIKA FERNANDES 256 Mass Communication
16 2021-A34-117 MONISHKA BHALLA 356 Mass Communication
17 2021-A34-122 MEHJABEEN SHAIKH 256 Mass Communication
18 2021-A34-133 PREETI HATI 345 Mass Communication
19 2021-A34-159 PRATIKSHA  PAWAR 356 Mass Communication
20 2021-A34-172 ROUNAK CHATTERJEE E12 Mass Communication
21 2021-A34-178 KAREN ALMEIDA E13 Mass Communication
22 2021-A34-227 ANANYA  PATIL E16 Mass Communication
23 2021-A34-235 SHLOKA ERANEZHATH E35 Mass Communication
24 2021-A34-239 MOHAK PARULEKAR E35 Mass Communication
25 2021-A34-249 FIONA FRANCIS E45 Mass Communication
26 2021-A34-252 RISHI KUMAR E45 Mass Communication
27 2021-A34-261 DARSHIKA RAI E56 Mass Communication
28 2021-A34-276 VEDANT THAKAR E56 Mass Communication
29 2021-A34-303 LYMRAINA DSOUZA 234 Mass Communication
30 2021-A34-305 ELISHA ESTIBEIRO 345 Mass Communication
31 2021-A34-306 DARREN FERNANDES 356 Mass Communication
32 2021-A34-328 JUVARIA PATKA H23 Mass Communication
33 2021-A34-329 DNYANADA PAWAR 134 Mass Communication
34 2021-A34-331 BATUL TINWALA 236 Mass Communication
35 2021-A34-334 VIDHI CHANDAK 256 Mass Communication
36 2021-A34-337 SARAH ANTHONY 345 Mass Communication
37 2021-A34-350 MEHVISH SARAYA H23 Mass Communication

38 2021-A34-355
MARIYAM 

BOMBAYWALA H23 Mass Communication
39 2021-A34-363 ISHAN BHASIN 256 Mass Communication
40 2021-A34-364 EDVIC D'SOUZA H23 Mass Communication
41 2021-A34-385 SUFIYA  MEMON 245 Mass Communication
42 2021-A34-042 BRITNEY BORTHWICK 234 Mass Communication



43 2122-A34-504
MANSURI MUBASSHIRA 

HANIF H23 Mass Communication

Veronica Bhonsle
Teacher in Charge







PSYCHOLOGY OF ADJUSTMENT 2021-2022

Sr.No. Roll No 2021A34 Name As Per Marksheet Subject Code
1 2021-A34-038 PUSHPAK DSILVA 136
2 2021-A34-088 ANVITAA JAGTAP 236
3 2021-A34-092 LEWA PEREIRA 236
4 2021-A34-094 KRITIKA SABOO 256
5 2021-A34-108 DAX GREESHMA ATLURI 256
6 2021-A34-109 ALICIA  DSILVA 256
7 2021-A34-118 BERCY NADAR E56
8 2021-A34-121 ANUSHREE SANSARE
9 2021-A34-124 LAVANYA TIKE 256

10 2021-A34-145 PRATIKSHA SHETTY E56
11 2021-A34-150 WINSTON D'ALMEIDA 356
12 2021-A34-157 RACHEL NADAR 356
13 2021-A34-158 MIHITA PATEL 356
14 2021-A34-160 NANDINI SAWANT 356
15 2021-A34-161 SHRAAVNI JADHAV 356
16 2021-A34-167 KRISTIN KOOLIYATH E56
17 2021-A34-208 CHRISTINA KUMBUKATTU E16
18 2021-A34-209 VIOLA OHOL E16
19 2021-A34-210 ADITI KOSEY E16
20 2021-A34-218 KEITH CORREA E56
21 2021-A34-219 LEVIA  MATTHEW E16
22 2021-A34-220 VAIBHAVI MALANDKAR E16
23 2021-A34-221 DRISHTI MANDREKAR E16
24 2021-A34-228 RUSHDA SHAMSI E16
25 2021-A34-229 SURAKSHA SHETTY E16
26 2021-A34-236 HEMANGI MALSHE E35
27 2021-A34-258 NICOLE ALMEIDA E56
28 2021-A34-259 ANMOL BHATEJA E56
29 2021-A34-262 GARGI MAJUMDAR E56
30 2021-A34-263 JANMEJAY TEWARI E56
31 2021-A34-267 SAKSHI MISHRA E56
32 2021-A34-268 LIAN NERURKAR E56
33 2021-A34-270 SHALOM MHASKE E56
34 2021-A34-271 SONGAM SWAMY E56
35 2021-A34-274 SHARLET THATTIL E56
36 2021-A34-275 KHUSHNOOD TOLE E56
37 2021-A34-311 ALIN SETH 256
38 2021-A34-313 MARYAM KHAN 356
39 2021-A34-317 MUSKAAN  JUNGLA E16
40 2021-A34-326 NAVYASHREE DUBEY E56
41 2021-A34-332 ZIQRA SARANG 236



42 2021-A34-347 PUSADKAR SHILPI RAJESH E56
43 2021-A34-348 ARSH SALEEM E56
44 2021-A34-351 AYUSHI ANIL JAMES 236
45 2021-A34-366 JUMANA BANDUKWALA 356
46 2021-A34-367 DEBORAH FERNADES 356
47 2021-A34-373 PAYAL MISTRY 236
48 2021-A34-384 AAYUSHI  BAJAJ 256
49 2021-A34-386 REET RANKA 256
50 2021-A34-153 SAKSHI GHOLAP 356
51 2122-A34-505 GAURI RAVINDRA SHINDE E16

52 2122-A34-507 DESAI YASH MAHESH SANGEETA E16
53 2122-A34-508 PAVITRA JITESH PURI E56

Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge



Applied Comp. Allotted
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment



Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment

Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment



TRAVEL & TOURISM 2021-2022

Sr.No. Roll No 2021A34
Name As Per 
Marksheet

Subject Code Applied Comp. Allotted

1 2021-A34-034 MEHREEN TAJA 134 Travel & Tourism
2 2021-A34-045 CLEYON CORDA 234 Travel & Tourism
3 2021-A34-050 REENA DMELLO 234 Travel & Tourism
4 2021-A34-053

MONISHKA 
FERNANDES 234 Travel & Tourism

5 2021-A34-058 HAJRA  SHAIKH 234 Travel & Tourism
6 2021-A34-068 MARTIN REBELLO 234 Travel & Tourism
7 2021-A34-069 MELBERT REBELLO 234 Travel & Tourism
8 2021-A34-075 KHUSHI SHARMA 234 Travel & Tourism
9 2021-A34-076

SHRIVATSA  
SHRIVASTA 234 Travel & Tourism

10 2021-A34-119 SARA PEREIRA E12 Travel & Tourism
11 2021-A34-128 RACHEL DSOUZA 345 Travel & Tourism
12 2021-A34-130

EVONNE 
FERNANDES 345 Travel & Tourism

13 2021-A34-131 NIYATI GHADGE 345 Travel & Tourism
14 2021-A34-155 MAXITO  JOHN 356 Travel & Tourism
15 2021-A34-175 MANTASHA SHAIKH E12 Travel & Tourism
16 2021-A34-177 VIGHNESHA AGRE E13 Travel & Tourism
17 2021-A34-183

BEVERLY 
FERNANDES E13 Travel & Tourism

18 2021-A34-184 ALISHKA GOMES E13 Travel & Tourism
19 2021-A34-189 KAIFIYA KHAN H13 Travel & Tourism
20 2021-A34-195 NISHCHAY SURVE E13 Travel & Tourism
21 2021-A34-202 DHWANI GOHIL E14 Travel & Tourism
22 2021-A34-204 ARISTA MENEZES E14 Travel & Tourism
23 2021-A34-211 KIMBERLY  ALVARES E16 Travel & Tourism
24 2021-A34-238 RACHEL MULKWAD E35 Travel & Tourism
25 2021-A34-241 RINAL OLIVERA E35 Travel & Tourism
26 2021-A34-266 SWEEN LOPES E56 Travel & Tourism
27 2021-A34-277 PAYAL SINGH 124 Travel & Tourism
28 2021-A34-287 DAISY DSOUZA H23 Travel & Tourism
29 2021-A34-288 IQRA KHAN H23 Travel & Tourism
30 2021-A34-291 DISHANT SAWANT H23 Travel & Tourism
31 2021-A34-295

CHRISTINE  
FERNANDES H25 Travel & Tourism

32 2021-A34-296 ANDREA FERRAO 245 Travel & Tourism
33 2021-A34-298 ABEDNEGO KOLLUR 146 Travel & Tourism
34 2021-A34-300 NANDINI SHELAR M34 Travel & Tourism
35 2021-A34-308 RUSHI BHALERAO 124 Travel & Tourism
36 2021-A34-319 JUSTIN  RODRIGUES 134 Travel & Tourism
37 2021-A34-341 SONAL SALASKAR E13 Travel & Tourism
38 2021-A34-349 SIDRA CHAUDHARY H13 Travel & Tourism
39 2021-A34-361

ANUSHKA  
NERURKAR 345 Travel & Tourism

40 2021-A34-362
RITIKA  

MANSUKHANI E16 Travel & Tourism
41 2021-A34-375 NIDHI  JAIN E13 Travel & Tourism



42 2021-A34-378 SHREY MANJREKAR 345 Travel & Tourism
43 1920A34-336 PATEL MAHI SATISH H23 Travel & Tourism
44 2021-A34-509 SHAIKH ZEBA 236 Travel & Tourism

Veronica Bhonsle
SYBA Admission Teacher in Charge Convenor Principal


